CONTRACTORS STATE LICENSE BOARD

LICENSES REVOKED FROM 08/01/2020 TO 08/31/2020

BUSINESS NAME

A R | DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION INC

AV GENERAL CONTRACTOR

ABE FIRE PROTECTION/BUILDERS LLC
ABOVE BOARD CONSTRUCTION

ALZATE CESAR ANTONIO

AMBROSE BUILDERS

ARNESON CONSTRUCTION

BAKKENSON BUILDING GROUP
CALGREEN VENTURES DBA CALGREEN HOMES
DECK PRO'S THE

E D B CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT INC
FIVE STAR WINDOWS INC

FOLSOM LAKE TILE INC

GENE FEDON GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GREEN ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP INC

H 2 H DESIGN & BUILD

H2H DESIGN + BUILD LLC

J T PLUS INC DBA ADS CONSTRUCTION
KINNEY'S CONSTRUCTION & HANDYMAN SERVICE
LEWIS PLUMBING

PACIFIC TILE & STONE VENEER
PARAMOUNT ELECTRIC CO

POOR HOUSE BUILDERS INC

PRECISION TREE SERVICE

PRO - COATING

QUALITY CAULKING PAINTING & SPECIALTIES
QUALITY CONSTRUCTION A

QUANG CONSTRUCTION AND SERVICES

R E J ELECTRIC COMPANY

RY C O BUILDERS

RENO'S PLUMBING

ROAD SPECIFICATIONS PAVING

S J W CONSTRUCTION INC

THURSTON CONSTRUCTION

TOLEDANO SHAHAR

WILKERSON ELECTRIC

TOTAL REVOKED LICENSES: 36

LICENSE NUMBER REVOKED DATE

LIC 1003184
LIC 1021592
LIC921241
LIC 695126

HIS 106681 SP

LIC 931782
LIC 918475
LIC 668663
LIC 1012209
LIC 814594
LIC 988058
LIC 628381
LIC 857517
LIC 936596
LIC 961524
LIC 957432
LIC 1047559
LIC 989060
LIC 993378
LIC 351846
LIC 757681
LIC 882121
LIC 894215
LIC 782346
LIC 988413
LIC 911883
LIC 893142
LIC 977664
LIC 819839
LIC 801681
LIC 1041733
LIC 1017515
LIC 925860
LIC 797902
HIS 85127 SP
LIC 1004698

08/28/2020
08/03/2020
08/24/2020
08/28/2020
08/31/2020
08/14/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/10/2020
08/31/2020
08/17/2020
08/10/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/06/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/31/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/24/2020
08/31/2020
08/03/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/14/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020






Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		Revoked202008.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 2



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 1



		Passed: 29



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Passed manually		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

