## CONTRACTORS STATE LICENSE BOARD LICENSES REVOKED FROM 08/01/2020 TO 08/31/2020

BUSINESS NAME	LICENSE NUMBER	REVOKED DATE
A R I DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION INC	LIC 1003184	08/28/2020
A V GENERAL CONTRACTOR	LIC 1021592	08/03/2020
ABE FIRE PROTECTION/BUILDERS LLC	LIC 921241	08/24/2020
ABOVE BOARD CONSTRUCTION	LIC 695126	08/28/2020
ALZATE CESAR ANTONIO	HIS 106681 SP	08/31/2020
AMBROSE BUILDERS	LIC 931782	08/14/2020
ARNESON CONSTRUCTION	LIC 918475	08/31/2020
BAKKENSON BUILDING GROUP	LIC 668663	08/31/2020
CALGREEN VENTURES DBA CALGREEN HOMES	LIC 1012209	08/10/2020
DECK PRO'S THE	LIC 814594	08/31/2020
E D B CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT INC	LIC 988058	08/17/2020
FIVE STAR WINDOWS INC	LIC 628381	08/10/2020
FOLSOM LAKE TILE INC	LIC 857517	08/31/2020
GENE FEDON GENERAL CONTRACTOR	LIC 936596	08/31/2020
GREEN ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP INC	LIC 961524	08/14/2020
H 2 H DESIGN & BUILD	LIC 957432	08/14/2020
H2H DESIGN + BUILD LLC	LIC 1047559	08/14/2020
J T PLUS INC DBA ADS CONSTRUCTION	LIC 989060	08/06/2020
KINNEY'S CONSTRUCTION & HANDYMAN SERVICE	LIC 993378	08/14/2020
LEWIS PLUMBING	LIC 351846	08/14/2020
PACIFIC TILE & STONE VENEER	LIC 757681	08/28/2020
PARAMOUNT ELECTRIC CO	LIC 882121	08/28/2020
POOR HOUSE BUILDERS INC	LIC 894215	08/28/2020
PRECISION TREE SERVICE	LIC 782346	08/31/2020
PRO - COATING	LIC 988413	08/07/2020
QUALITY CAULKING PAINTING & SPECIALTIES	LIC 911883	08/07/2020
QUALITY CONSTRUCTION A	LIC 893142	08/24/2020
QUANG CONSTRUCTION AND SERVICES	LIC 977664	08/31/2020
R E J ELECTRIC COMPANY	LIC 819839	08/03/2020
R Y C O BUILDERS	LIC 801681	08/31/2020
RENO'S PLUMBING	LIC 1041733	08/31/2020
ROAD SPECIFICATIONS PAVING	LIC 1017515	08/31/2020
S J W CONSTRUCTION INC	LIC 925860	08/31/2020
THURSTON CONSTRUCTION	LIC 797902	08/14/2020
TOLEDANO SHAHAR	HIS 85127 SP	08/28/2020
WILKERSON ELECTRIC	LIC 1004698	08/28/2020
TOTAL REVOKED LICENSES: 36		